37s » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Athersley South, Holy Trinity Bus Park/Carlton Rd
Royston, Midland Rd/Strawberry Gdns

Royston, Cross Ln/Bisley Cl

Shafton, High St/Bleak Av

Cudworth, Barnsley Rd/St Johns Rd

Monk Bretton, High St/Silverdale Dr

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

1509
1515
1521
1530
1538
1545

Athersley South » Monk Bretton



