## 37s > Monday to Friday

See notes:	SD		
Athersley South, Holy Trinity Bus Park/Carlton Rd	1509		
Royston, Midland Rd/Strawberry Gdns	1515		
Royston, Cross Ln/Bisley Cl	1521		
Shafton, High St/Bleak Av	1530		
Cudworth, Barnsley Rd/St Johns Rd	1538		
Monk Bretton, High St/Silverdale Dr	1545		

## No Service Saturday or Sunday

## Notes: SD - Schooldays Only